0.58m² / Φ 69-10 inch
Ordering Information
Effective Filtration Area
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
P=PFA/Viton
Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material
Operating Conditions
Max. Operating Pressure 6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Forward 6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
Forward 4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
Forward 2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Reverse 3.0 bar (44 psi) at 25 °C
Forward 1.0 bar (15 psi) at 80 °C
Max. Differential  Pressure
05= 5"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
-P
Antibiotics
Aggressive Solvents
Biological Agents
Blood Products
Chemicals
Cold and Hot WFI
Ophthalmic Solutions
Sanitizing Agents
Typical Applications
LHPVHBR
0010
0022
0045
0065
=0.1µm
=0.22µm
=0.45µm
=0.65µm
Pharmaceutical Industry
Filtration Solutions 17-18
[Single-Layer]
LHPVHBR Filter Cartridges feature a modi�ed PVDF
membrane that removes a signi�cant level of particles
and endotox ins.  They are su i tab le for  the ster i l i zed
�ltration of pharmaceutical l iquids including ophthalmic
liquids, biological and other diluted preservative solu-
tions.
Features and Bene�ts
Low extractable and protein binding
Modified PVDF membrane with positive-charged Zeta particles
absorbs small particles and endotoxins
Broad chemical compatibility and temperature resistance
Excellent durability proven by testing forward/reverse pulse up to 100x
HSF=226 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HSC=226 /Flat (PBT Insert)
HTF=222 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HTC=222 /Flat (PBT Insert)
DOE=Double Open End
Sterilization
Up to 100 forward cycles and 50 reverse cycles （135 °C for 30 min < 0.3 bar per cycle）.
up to 400 cycles (130°C for 30min per cycle)
Inline Steam Sterilization
Autoclave
Integrity Test Data
BP: ≥ 0.32 MPa(water) ,LHPVHBR(0.22 µm)
DP: ≥ 20.0 ml/min,LHPVHBR(0.22 µm)
Bubble Point
Diffusion Flow